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Amico Nave Menu

https://menuweb.menu
203 E Villa Maria RdTX 77801, Bryan, United States
+19797031953 - http://lamiconave.com/

The restaurant from Bryan offers 193 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $12.3.
Amico Nave Ristorante offers creative and delicious Italian dishes along with outstanding service in the heart of
Bryan. Our expertly crafted cocktails at The Bar are the perfect complement to your dining experience. We
prioritize safety by following strict COVID-19 guidelines, including social distancing, staff wearing masks, and
thorough sanitization. Consider our private dining room for group events, equipped with audio visual capabilities
and a semi-private patio. Additionally, we can fulfill your catering needs through our sister company, Admiral
Catering. Contact Meredith McCarn at 979-676-0300 for more information.
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Amico Nave Menu

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

PERONI

Soups

SOUP SALAD $9.0
Secondi

PARMESAN CHICKEN $21.0

Main Courses
LASAGNA

Vegetarian
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Pizze
RIBEYE AND BLUE CHEESE $15.0

Dolci

CIOCCOLATINI $15.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Main Dishes

PASTA WITH PESTO

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces
MUSHROOM SAUCE

Fish

SEA BASS

House Specialties
POLLO DIABLO

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Soft Drinks

DRAFT

Spirits

MARTINI

From The Sea

SEAFOOD ANTONIO

$16.0

$4.8

$23.0
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Ensaladas
CAESAR CON POLLO

Appetizers

CALAMARI SHRIMP

Special Pizza

PESTO CHICKEN

Soups &Amp; Salads

GRILLED WEDGE

Frutti Di Mare

SHRIMP PESTO PRIMAVERA
REGINA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Grilled Sandwiches
ITALIAN GRILLED CHEESE

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

Entree

NORWEGIAN SALMON

Party Package

COCKTAIL MEATBALLS

$8.0

$16.0

$7.0

$18.0

$8.0

$25.0

$8.0

Off The Road Appetizers

CLASSIC CALAMARI

$8.0

Bubbles

LAMARCA PROSECCO, ITALY

Whites

CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE
RIESLING, WASHINGTON

Reds

ANTIGAL UNO MALBEC,
ARGENTINA

Red

CASTLE ROCK PINOT NOIR,
CALIFORNIA

White Wines

MEZZACORONA PINOT GRIGIO,
ITALY

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Lotzza Motzza

SAUSAGE PEPPERONI

Seafood Entrees
SHRIMP PARADISO

Birra
IMPORTICRAFT

Italian Red Varietals

VILLA POZZI NERO D'AVOLA,
SICILY

$9.0

$8.0

$11.0

$9.0

$8.0

$24.0

$8.0

$23.0

$5.0

$8.0
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*New* Lunch Meals

ITALIAN SAUSAGE PEPPERONI $15.0

Specialty Martinis

BELLINI MARTINI $10.0

Veal

VEAL MARSALA

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Zuppe E Insalate

ITALIAN WEDGE $9.0
Insalata

ITALIAN COBB SALAD $10.0
Minestra

ITALIAN SAUSAGE STEW $8.0
Hot Party Trays

ITALIAN MIXED VEGETABLES $5.5

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Fresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD $8.0

Our Subs

ITALIAN SAUSAGE SUB $8.0
Land Fare

VEAL OSCAR $26.0
Square Pan Deep Dish
ITALIAN SAUSAGE AND

PEPPERONI $10.0
Frutti De Mare

SHRIMP PESTO REGINA $23.0
Colony Fare

BLACKENED CHICKEN LINGUINI $16.0

ALFREDO

Lunch Portions Of Our
Signature Entrees

SPAGHETTI MEATBAL $8.0

Snacks Without Sides

FRIED MOZZARELLA

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $4.5
Entrées
TOMATO BISQUE $5.0

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

Seafood

CALAMARI
CRAB CAKES
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Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Cocktails

JOHN DALY
WHISKEY SOUR

Tapas
EGGPLANT TAPAS
FRIED CALAMARI

Pollo

CAMPAGNOLA MARIE
AMICO 1836

Specialty Cocktails
QI MARGARITA
MARY'S MARY

Signature Entrees

BACON CHICKEN DIABLO
MEATBALLS SALAD

Vitello E Manzo

VEAL MARSALA FRANK
CRAPITTO

RIBEYE COLLINO

Lunch Speciali

AMICO'S FAMOUS MEATBALL
SANDWICH

MEATBALL AND CAESAR DI NAVE

$7.0
$9.0

$21.0
$21.0

$10.0
$8.0

$12.0
$8.0

$23.0

$32.0

$8.0

$7.0

Side Dishes

s GRITS

&%
%-1;,. i GRILLED ASPARAGUS

SAUTEED SPINACH

Sandwiches
FAMOUS MEATBALL SuUB
PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH
CAESAR SANDWICH

Restaurant Category

"~ DESSERT
sie: |TALIAN
VEGETARIAN

Insalate
CAESAR DI NAVE
INSALATE DI SPINACI
CAPRESE SPECIALI

CLASSIC CAPRESE SPECIALI

Wine

MARSALA
CHARDONNAY
CHIANTI
BOTTLE OF WINE

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN
FRIED CHICKEN

CHICKEN PARM

CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH

$5.5
$4.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$7.0
$8.0
$20.0
$14.0

$9.0
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Uncategorized

AMICO NAVE RISTORANTE
(TRANSLATION: FRIEND OF THE SHIP

TONY WAS BORN IN BRYAN IN 1931 AND
GRADUATED FROM TEXAS A&M IN 1956

FOLLOWING HIS ENLISTMENT IN THE US
NAVY.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT AND
PATRONAGE! WADE MARY BECKMAN,
AGGIE CLASS '90

AMICO NAVE RISTORANTE
(TRANSLATION: ' 'FRIEND OF THE SHIP "'

"'THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT AND
PATRONAGE! ' ' WADE MARY BECKMAN,
AGGIE CLASS '90

Antipasti

FLASH FRIED MOZZARELLA $11.5
CLASSIC BRUSCHETTA $11.0
ADMIRAL'S CRABCAKE $19.0
DECONSTRUCTED PIZZA $12.5
CLASSIC CAPRESE $13.0
GRILLED OYSTERS AMICO $9.0
Starters

ROASTED TOMATO BISQUE $8.0
BUCATINI BOLOGNESE $22.0

MUSHROOM RISOTTO
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

SLOW ROASTED VEGETABLE $12.0
GRILLED CHILEAN SEA BASS $28.0
Dessert

LEMON BASIL PANNA COTTA $6.0
RICOTTA CHEESECAKE $7.0

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CAKE $7.0

TIRAMISU
CANNOLI
CHEESECAKE
CHEESE CAKE

Salads

HOUSE CHOP

SALAD

SHRIMP SPINACH
SALAD

CAPRESE

CAESAR SALAD
BLUE CHEESE SALAD
WEDGE SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

SPINACH SALAD WITH SHRIMP

Vino By The Glass

MARK WEST CHARDONNAY,
CALIFORNIA

GIRARD CHARDONNAY,
CALIFORNIA

MESSINA HOF BEAU , TEXAS
ZONIN CHIANTI, TUSCANY

RED DIAMOND SHIRAZ,
WASHINGTON

BRIDLEWOOD CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, CALIFORNIA

HORSE HAVEN HILLS (H3)
MERLOT, WASHINGTON

STARRY NIGHT ZINFANDEL,
ALEXANDER VALLEY

ELISABETTA AULO ROSSO,
TUSCANY

k3 CHIPOTLE CHICKEN

$8.0

$20.0

$10.0

$10.0

$9.0

$7.0

$12.0

$8.0
$7.0

$9.0

$9.0

$10.0

$12.0

$12.0
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MESSINA HOF ' 'BEAU "', TEXAS

Pizza

VODKA SAUCE PIZZA

£= SLOW-ROASTED
VEGETABLE

ITALIAN CHIMICHURRI
PIZZA

RIBEYE BLEU CHEESE
PERFECT COMBO
RIBEYE BLUE CHEESE
SLOW ROASTED VEGGIE
CHIMICHURRI PIZZA
ITALIAN PIZZA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA
ITALIAN SAUSAGE PIZZA

$8.0

$15.0

$15.0

$16.0

$18.0
$10.0
$14.0
$10.0
$12.0

$8.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
OYSTERS
CHICKEN
PASTA

D
BREAD
SALAD
APPETIZER
DESSERTS
PIZZA
MEAT

FISH

SOUP
MUSSELS
SPAGHETTI

PORK CHOPS
PORK CHOP

Pasta

SPAGHETTI
MEATBALLS

BACON SHRIMP
DIABLO

TOMATO PRIMAVERA CARSONI
FARFALLE PESTO CHICKEN

BLACKENED CHICKEN LINGUINE
ALFREDO

LASAGNA TONY SALVAGGIO
SEAFOOD PASTA

PASTA ALFREDO

CHICKEN ALFREDO

PASTA BOLOGNESE
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE

PASTA SHRIMP

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
LINGUINE

SPAGHETTI MEATBALL

Ingredients Used

FRIED ZUCCHINI

SHRIMP
SEAFOOD
AVOCADO
MOZZARELLA
MUSHROOMS
SPINACH

$17.0

$24.0

$17.0
$20.0

$20.0

$19.0

$12.0

$7.0
$7.0
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CHOCOLATE PARMESAN
BACON BISCUIT
PORK MEAT TOMATO
SALMON BUTTER
PRAWNS TOMATOES
BEEF SAUSAGE

Amico Nave

203 E Villa Maria RdTX 77801, Opening Hours:

Bryan, United States Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 17:00-21:00
Friday 17:00-21:00
Saturday 17:00-21:00
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